
Place: 1
Don't Trip on Your Balls
Kaminski, David 818
Lawless, Chris 697
Martin, Jay 762
Herron, Paul 795

Team Total: 3,072

Place: 2
P&P Plumbing
Patton, Michael 692
Jessie, Diana 740
Garcia Jr, Rudy 785
Johnson, Delbert 752

Team Total: 2,969

Place: 3
Counter-Strike
Lauer, Daniel 747
Thigpen, James 780
Parker, Rich 770
Parker, Mark 643

Team Total: 2,940

Place: 4
R.T.F.B.
Herr, Tony 672
Herr, Teresa 738
Buffington, Dena 730
Hartsel, John 776

Team Total: 2,916

Place: 5
Fal.........Damn It
Greco, Anthony 659
Batkins, John 737
Hughes-Mendoza, Jose 750
Knowles, Stan 742

Team Total: 2,888

Place: 6 (TIE)
Here for the Beer
Herndon, Stephannie 743
Hale, Steven 786
Hale, Christian 657
Musselman, Austin 698

Team Total: 2,884

Skinny Jeans
Shay, Dan 806
Cole, Gina 722
Anderson, Colby 713
Anderson, Tony 643

Team Total: 2,884

Place: 8
Stash Smashers
McKenrick, Colin 728
Maddux, Monroe 702
Peters, Erik 663
Workman, Mike 781

Team Total: 2,874



Place: 9
Bang That Hole
Stewart, Sekiethia 689
Perez-Martell, Erik 712
Martell, Ricardo 716
Whitfield, Shane 753

Team Total: 2,870

Place: 10
South Oak Cliff
Price, Randy 673
House, Jerry 758
DiPalma, John 748
Myers, Bruce 688

Team Total: 2,867

Place: 11
Bowling Knights
Osborne, Roy 644
Williams, Charles 684
Brown, Richard 778
Dupuy, David 759

Team Total: 2,865

Place: 12
Spare No Snakes
Megurduchian, Ashley 689
Dudley, Michael 668
Amos, Jonas 749
Fields, Darius 741

Team Total: 2,847

Place: 13
Str8r is Gr8r
Walker, Austin 688
Leesekamp, Brandon 729
Henry, William 723
Gattas, Danilo 687

Team Total: 2,827

Place: 14
Richard's Renegades
Rendon, Michael 612
Bergstedt, Cassandra 754
Pyatte, Dustin 701
Bergstedt, Heather 745

Team Total: 2,812

Place: 15
Bronco Busters
Cryer, Marty 815
Carvajal, Robert 625
Garcia Sr, Lino 635
Strong, Kevin 724

Team Total: 2,799

Place: 16
Charmin Soft
Breazeale, Alisha 623
Hoover, Carl 781
Zweiacher, Rodney 735
Hoover, Jared 659

Team Total: 2,798



Place: 17
Kiss My Average!
Rylands, Jeremy 632
Myers Jr, Johnny 760
Morgan, Kirsten 733
Fein, Gabriel 655

Team Total: 2,780

Place: 18
Hit It Don't Split It
Southerland, Curtis 627
Rogers, Jen 709
Rogers, Ashley 732
Kutzler, Laura 700

Team Total: 2,768

Place: 19
Cocktails
Williams, Gerry 652
Giddens, Chris 801
Rice, Tim 658
Yun, Pete 651

Team Total: 2,762

Place: 20
Free Ballin'
Goldsberry, Dan 704
Gonzalez, Steven 656
Whitney, Gary 701
Hawkins, Hal 698

Team Total: 2,759

Place: 21
Squeal Team Six
Becker, Joe 675
Becker, Megan 686
Banks, Rick 686
Dinsmore, Damon 710

Team Total: 2,757

Place: 22 (TIE)
Go Pokes!
Grigsby, Terri 703
Grigsby, Sam 715
Schiller, Tommy 641
Huffman, Russell 691

Team Total: 2,750

Porn Stars Love Bowling
Betts, Robb 645
Waterman, Fred 748
Riley, Michael 695
Cook, Jake 662

Team Total: 2,750

Place: 24
The Imperials
Moreno, Daniel 764
Zerby, Wes 724
Blackmon, William 704
Schmidt, Gary 554

Team Total: 2,746

Place: 25



GALOT
Brickman, Dennis 678
Reilly, Michael 710
Selman, Shane 688
Carmona, Tony 669

Team Total: 2,745

Place: 26
Chickie Nuggies
Grant, Aricia 686
Cox, Mason 686
Cox, Rick 682
Short, Dana 684

Team Total: 2,738

Place: 27
Team Duncan
Duncan, Conner 627
Hanson, Jennifer 684
Norton, Geoffrey 726
Fuller, Paul 697

Team Total: 2,734

Place: 28
Yo's Ho's
Lenihan, Frank 744
Sandoval, Mario 664
Avery, Stanton 658
Oates, Brian 657

Team Total: 2,723

Place: 29 (TIE)
Bowling is Fun
Connors-Ehlert, Ron 629
Connors, Jeremy 771
Torres, Andrew 714
Barnhill, Greg 604

Team Total: 2,718

Ordinary Average Bowler Guys
Scott, Billy 671
Freeman, Mike 739
Natho, Robert 690
Burnham, Josh 618

Team Total: 2,718

Place: 31
Bowl to Win
Sitts Jr, Marvin 690
Flores, David 658
Hoyle, Karen 711
Hoyle, Don 658

Team Total: 2,717

Place: 32
Well Oiled Machine
McGill, Greg 764
Moore, David 653
Cobb, Homer 645
Payton, Terry 646

Team Total: 2,708

Place: 33
Gutter Done



Williams, Ross 651
Watson, Joe 664
Watson, Curtis 663
Cabaj, Catherine 725

Team Total: 2,703

Place: 34
How Y'all Doing
Swallow, Katrina 742
Harris, Scott 641
Keys, Dimmie 678
George, Jeffrey 641

Team Total: 2,702

Place: 35
Schweddy Balls
Akin, Marte 733
Williams, Demetrius 663
Dean, Brian 672
McKelvy, Rico 625

Team Total: 2,693

Place: 36
X In Our Boxx
Sarama, David 676
Dixon, Anthony 677
Belgarde, Dave 630
Woodfork, Brandon 687

Team Total: 2,670

Place: 37
Second to None
Nelms, Renee 660
Wood, Tashia 664
McGrew, Woody 681
James, Theodis 663

Team Total: 2,668

Place: 38
Happy Endings
Buda, Randall 628
Aguilar, Jose 716
Hardin, Tim 695
Fugitt, James 627

Team Total: 2,666

Place: 39
Team 34
Noe, George 628
Wickline, Nicole 711
Francisco, Denise 646
Francisco, Herman 678

Team Total: 2,663

Place: 40
The Singles
Dull, Mike 594
Kemp, Trey 743
Kellum, Karen 635
Herring, Michael 690

Team Total: 2,662

Place: 41
Great Shot Bill!



Dean, Bill 592
Barnes, Josh 690
Gallant, Dusty 730
Barnes, Chris 647

Team Total: 2,659

Place: 42
One Ball
McKenrick, Ryne 655
Lloyd, Sheri 693
Rogers, Jody 626
Yates, Mike 682

Team Total: 2,656

Place: 43
Splits & Giggles
Jordan, Gary 668
Barz, David 649
Bullock, Jaque 641
Mckaughan, Bobby 680

Team Total: 2,638

Place: 44
WHHW
Briggs, Jeremy 651
Wilbourn, Jacob 691
Washington, Cheryl 682
Martin, Geoff 589

Team Total: 2,613

Place: 45
Poison Ivy
St. Amant, Neil 687
Spencer, Kelli 640
Stallworth, Lawrence 670
Webb, Scott 612

Team Total: 2,609

Place: 46(TIE)
Bad Intentions
Smith, Humm 635
Jordan, Carl 629
Williams, Len 721
James, Carmichael 623

Team Total: 2,608

X-Hunters
Moody, Jeff 677
Moody, Nando 626
Brooks, Jerry 640
Parcells, Kayci 665

Team Total: 2,608

Place: 48
Two Shots 2 T.R.O.T.
Stoker, Taylor 645
Stoker, Brandon 633
Foster, Nelson 645
Schmidt, Kacy 683

Team Total: 2,606

Place: 49
Tipsy Bowlers



Baird, Valerie 663
Cole, Jessica 691
Lewis, Stacey 618
Youngman, Crickett 632

Team Total: 2,604

Place: 50
4 Hammers
Conelley, Tim 680
Conelley, Liz 647
Butler, Saundra 620
Butler, Isaac 640

Team Total: 2,587

Place: 51
Hey, Europe!
Goodrum, Sarah 683
Costello, Leigh 629
Armstrong, Brad 682
Holmes, Connie 584

Team Total: 2,578

Place: 52
Playin' It Straight
Ray, Nell 639
James, Sandy 687
Fulbright, Clark 628
Richardson, Rod 610

Team Total: 2,564

Place: 53
How We Roll
Hines, Michele 589
Bumpus, Sharon 618
Gwin, Thomas 593
Hensley, Stephanie 724

Team Total: 2,524

Place: 54
There's No F in Strikes
See, Robb 657
Withers, Timothy 621
Stark, Sarah 654
Melendez, Ricardo 564

Team Total: 2,496

Place: 55
Shoulda Stroked It
Leesekamp, Diana 649
Leesekamp, Sheldon 584
Huff, Tim 607
Hill, Davon 625

Team Total: 2,465

Place: 56
Can Lightning Strike Twice
Hull, Steven 621
Taras, Dani 639
Burroughs, Gary 557
Couch-Tenney, Dane 575

Team Total: 2,392


